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What does « CERN » stand for?
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What does « CERN » stand for’?

European
Organization for
Nuclear
Research







Member states
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Germany
France
United Kingdom
Italy

Spain
Netherlands
Switzerland
Belgium
Poland
Sweden
Norway
Austria
Denmark
Greece
Finland
Portugal
Israel

Czech Republic
Hungary
Slovakia
Bulgaria
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8.28%
4.60%
3.64%
2.78%
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2.61%
2.55%
2.22%
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1.39%
1.20%
1.19%
1.03%
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0.50%
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Collaborations
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A world collaboration

21 members
3 associates
1 candidate

Cooperation agreements
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eftions. ;

Antimatter ?






Answering questions...
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Answering questions...

Quark-gluon plasma ?
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Accelerators
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25 ns bunch crossing
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The highest vacuum
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The largest detectors
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Medical applications
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Some links...

Information : . “www.cernseh
CERN TV-: youtube.com/cern
Recruitment :  www.cern.ch/jobs
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In a nutshell...




« I\/Iagic IS not happening at CERN,

at CERN. »

Tom Hanks

Presentation
available on
www.cern.ch/briard
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